“High performance and affordable solutions for your
high-bandwidth RGB video transmission.”
4601E
“High Bandwidth RGB Video
Transmission Over One
Singlemode Fiber with
Stereo Audio/Data Option”
High Resolution Fiber Optic

Fiber Optic Connector FC (Singlemode)
Application
Ordering Information
4601E-T-S-SC-VGA Transmitter, Singlemoce, 3-Fiber
4601E-R-S-SC-VGA Receiver, Singlemode, 3-Fiber
4601E-T-S-SC-VGA-2A1D Transmitter, Singlemode, 5-Fiber
with 2 Audio and 1 Data
2545 W. 237th St., Torrance, CA 90505 • Phone:(800) 214-0222 • Fax: (310) 530-5958 • Email:broadata@broadatacom.com • http://www.broadatacom.com
(12/09)
Subject to continued product enhancement, we reserve the right to
change the above specifications and description without notice.
ip
4601E-R-S-SC-VGA-2A1D Receiver, Singlemode, 5-Fiber
with 2 Audio and 1 Data
RS-232
(for multimode fiber products, please refer to our Mini product family)
2A